
From: Andrews, Amy (UTC)
To: UTC DL Records Center
Subject: FW: WRITER FIRED BY "PC MAGAZINE" AFTER PUBLISHING HIS ARTICLE "THE PROBLEM WITH 5G" IN AUGUST

2018...
Date: Friday, October 5, 2018 1:07:41 PM

Please post to Docket U-180525 from public citizen, Rebecca Campbell.
 
Thank you,
 

Amy
664-1304
 

From: Campbell Rebecca [mailto:rebeccaphb@yahoo.com] 
Sent: Thursday, October 4, 2018 8:36 PM
To: Danner, Dave (UTC) <dave.danner@utc.wa.gov>; Rendahl, Ann (UTC)
<ann.rendahl@utc.wa.gov>; Balasbas, Jay (UTC) <jay.balasbas@utc.wa.gov>
Cc: Andrews, Amy (UTC) <Amy.Andrews@utc.wa.gov>; Reynolds, Deborah (UTC)
<deborah.reynolds@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: WRITER FIRED BY 'PC MAGAZINE' AFTER PUBLISHING HIS ARTICLE "THE PROBLEM WITH 5G"
IN AUGUST 2018...
 
..."PC" may therefore stand for "Politically Correct" or "Paid Off/Corrupted" -- and
therefore stand for nothing real at all.  -- REC
 

 
"PC Magazine" Fires Author and Relocates Article Citing Health Effects of 5G
 

"PC Magazine" Fires Author and Relocates
Article Citing Health Ef...
John was fired on September 20 and PC Magazine replaced this article’s
link with an article written by someone e...

 
 
The Problem With 5G-With New Weblink Assigned Attempting to Disappear It
 

The Problem With 5G
The technology might be the problem, but even worse for the companies
behind it is the perception that 5G is alr...
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mailto:amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov
mailto:records@utc.wa.gov
https://www.activistpost.com/2018/10/pc-magazine-fires-author-relocates-article-citing-health-effects-5g.html
https://www.pcmag.com/article/345387/what-is-5gpcmag.com/commentary/363244/the-problem-with-5g



